
Form 4.20 

Rule4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 S 9 5/9 9 

Statement of Company’s 7 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 
For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

“| 06351663 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of 

company | (a) MOTRIX TRADING 4 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) | (b) y 
and address(es) DEVDUTT PATEL 

DM PATEL & CO 
4&5 BALTIC STREET EAST 
LONDON 7 
EC1yY 0uJ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c)16 February 2015 

Signed Ll Date /6 febever) aor 

Presenter's name, DM PATEL &CO [For Official Use 
address and reference 4 & 5 BALTIC STREET EAST 

(if any) LONDON Liquidation Section Post Room 

ECtyY ouJ 

— ll l | | LI | 
*A41IIQRE* 

At4 18/02/2015 #264 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



{ 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

* Insert the name 

of the company 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 
of 

IN THE MATTER OF* MOTRIX TRADING LIMITED 

and 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of Motnx Trading Limited ~ 

on the 16th day of February 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up // 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Mordekhay Perets 

16 February 2015 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Fixtures, fittings and equipment 

Stock 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

| \J Signature 

: 
Date 16 February 2015 

Page 1 

Book Estmated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

8,519 00 0.00 

1,500 00 000 

10,019 00 000 



Al - Summary of Liabilities Page 2 

Estmated to 
Realise 

£ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 000 

creditors (carrted from page A) 

Liabilities £ 
Preferential creditors ~ 

000 
£ 000 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry torward) 000 

000 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 000 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges - 

0.00 
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after rloating charges £ 000 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 000 

000 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 0.00 

£ 

Unsecured non-preterential claims 

Trade creditors 43 819 52 

HM Revenue and Customs 8 274 00 

Director's/sharcholder’s loan account 40 859 00 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

92 952 52 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ -92 952 52 

Issued and called up capital - £ 

Ordinary shares of £1 each 200 00 

200 00 
Estsmated deficiency as regards members £ -93 152 52 

Signature \ Date 16 February 2015 



$107 
Areniqay 

9} 
a1eq 

QURIBUTIS 

TS 
7S6'76F 

feo), 

76 
659°6t 

LT9 
LLY 

92957] ‘SKBID 
PEOY 

MAN, 
S9O1YO 

BIA1D 
‘T XOG 

O J ‘WOHDIS 